
llista d'arbres 2025 El Verger d'en Pere Pelut

Figuera (incloent una centenària) 4
Ginjoler 2
Freixe 2
Llorer 1
Llimoner 2
Morera 2
Ametller 5
Mimosa 1
Albercoquer 4
Presseguer 2
Taronger 3
Codony 2
Mandariner 1
Pomer 3
Prunera 4
Perera 4
Magraner 4
Nesprer japonès 2
Serbal 1

1
2
1
1
1

12
Olivera 7
Total ARBRES 74

Arbocer 1
Aloc 8
Saüc 2
Lligabosc 1
Aranyoner 10
Murta 10
Cep 4
Avellaner 3
Cade 2
Sabina 2

2
1
3
2
1
8
5

total ARBUSTOS 65

plantes aromatiques
Llentiscle

Pistatxer
Auró
Caquier
Xiprer
Til·ler
Alzinas i Roures

Sanguinyol
Arç blanc
Marfull
Corneller mascle
Alfals arbre
Arç groc
Aladern

moltes
molts


